SITE PLAN

5410

5418
5426

5434-5442
5448
5456
5464
5472

5434-5442 5448 5456

5480
5486
5492
5498

<
g
N}
&

5426

5418

5480 (5486 | 5492 5498
BUILDING B

5410

TIMBER STREET

CENTRAL AVENUE

BUILDING A
Joyful Smile Dental
X-Bay Beauty Salon
iClear Optometry
Madras Groceries
Sapphire Beauty Salon
The Field Fitness
Available
Available

BUILDING B
Bengal Tiger
CA Noodle
Dynasty BBQ
Flaming House

The information contained herein has been obtained from sources we deemreliable. We cannot, however, assume responsibility for its accuracy.

1,561 SF

1,442 SF
1,443 SF

6,775 SF
1,422 SF
1,433 SF
1,442 SF
1,439 SF

1,486 SF
1,487 SF
1,772 SF
1,800 SF





