



BU	Ш	ח	IN	G	Δ
טט		_	и	J	$\overline{}$

5410	Joyful Smile Dental	1,561 SF
5418	X-Bay Beauty Salon	1,442 SF
5426	iClear Optometry	1,443 SF
5434-5442	Madras Groceries	6,775 SF
5448	Sapphire Beauty Salon	1,422 SF
5456	The Field Fitness	1,433 SF
5464	Available	1,442 SF
5472	Available	1.439 SF

BUILDING B

5480	Bengal Tiger	1,486 SF
5486	CA Noodle	1,487 SF
5492	Dynasty BBQ	1,772 SF
5498	Flaming House	1,800 SF